U/11 Girls
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NORTH WEST LONDON Y.A. CC. LEAGUE FIXTURE HELD AT PERIVALE
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Saturday 2nd October 2016

1200 metres

S. Mueller.

S. Brancato
N. Bartlett

T. Reinhardt
O. Sparks

B. Kunjasic
N. Keohane
K. Saunders
H. Munday

E. McCluskey
S. Reid

C. Allan

G. Allan

A. McClunie
A. Cohen

B. Swettenham
M. de Vivenot
J. Lummineau
S. Raez

M. Finch

R. Oduekebe
E. Clift

M. Yazdi

E. Dark

S. Hamud

S. Nicholls

Z. Ballantine
T. Hollis

G. Dench

H. Hussain

I. McLaughlin
I. Ahmed

A. Swettenham
T. Pieterse

P. McLaughlin
C. O’Sullivan
K. Allenby

TVH
Cook
ESM
Hig

TVH
Hrw

T. Pk

LH
Bar
TVH
Cook

Cook

ESM
Hig
QPH
Eal E
Hig
QPH

Hig
T. Pk

Cook

LH
Hil
Cook

Hig

T Pk
ESM
QPH
Hil

QPH
Bar

QPH
ESM
ESM

5.48
5.52
6.03
6.15
4.16
6.29
6.33
6.37
6.39
6.40
6.42
6.49
6.49
6.53
6.58
7.00
7.04
7.08
7.10
7.11
7.15
7.16
7.19
7.20
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.28
7.39
7.49
7.50
7.54
7.55
7.56
8.05
10.16
10.19

TEAMS

TVH

Cookham
Harrow

Highgate

Ealing, Sthl. Mdx
Trent Park

QPH

London Heathside
Barnet & Dist
Ealing Eagles
Hillingdon

17
27
34
37
47
58
66
71
82
93
95



U/13 GIRLS — 1600 metres
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Z. Mossi

L. Louw

C. Terry

E. Donald

K. Horder

R. Keohane
J. Benveniste
S. Whitlum
L. Dafter

10 M. Addison
11 C. Ballantine
12 M. Heath

13 B. McCafferty
14 R. Garrett
15 O. Colegrave
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16 A. Robertson
17 H. Giles

18 J. Ridley

19 Z. Allanson

20 B. Bannister
21 J. Stockdale

22 K. Monger

23 I. Painter

24 I. D’Amico

25 Z. Davis

26 R. Moss

27 G. Adeoye-Showole

28 P. Allwright
29 M. Garner
30 E. Dawson
31 G. Bocchetti.

32 . Steel

33 H. Kunjasic
34 P. Kerley
35 P. Canty
36 Z. Stachura

37 C. Rousset
38 F. Weston

39 E. Page

40 C. Mackinnon

TEAMS
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Cookham ‘A’
TVH ‘A’
Dacorum & Tring
Highgate Hrs
Harrow

Cookham ‘B’
London Heathside

21
25
38
41
45
58
62

TVH
Hil
Cook
Hig
Cook
T Pk
Dac Tr
Dac Tr
TVH

Hrw
LH
Cook
LH
TVH
TVH
Hig
Cook
Cook
Hig
Cook
Cook
Dac Tr
Hrw
SH Bar
Cook
Hrw
Tr Pk
Cook
Cook
Tr Pk
Tr Pk

Eal E
Bar
LH
TVH
LH
Eal E
TVH

7.12
7.18
7.21
71.22
1.27
7.31
7.34
7.40
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47
7.49
7.55
7.56
7.58
8.10
8.17
8.26
8.27
8.30
8.32
8.36
8.41
8.47
8.47
8.52
8.56
7.57
9.13
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.26
9.29
9.42
9.56
10.06

10
11
12
13
14

Trent Park
Cookham ‘C’
Hillingdon
TVH ‘B’
Shaftesbury Bar
Ealing Eagles
Barnet & Dist

65
77
84
93
107
114
117



GIRLS U/15 - 2200 metres

50 1 L. O’Brien
48 2 M. Duer

47 3 S. Fear

46 4 F. Schaap

45 5 E. Hathaway
44 6 L. Salkeld
43 7 G. Harper

42 8 A. Cassidy
41 9 A. lbrahim
40 10 N. Murphy
39 11 M. Hoznett
38 12 N. Bordeaux
37 13 A. Zilbeti

36 14 E. Belgrave
35 15 M. Alexander
34 16 C. Rousset
33 17 E. Conlon

32 18 A. Freely

31 19 C. Cooney-Quinn
30 20 L. Jane-Foley
29 21 E. Taylor-West
28 22 I. Shaw

27 23 R. Allwright
26 24 P. Thomas-Bocking
25 25 H. May

24 26 B. Murray
23 27 J. Kaplan

22 28 F. O’Riordan
TEAMS

1 TVH

2  Ealing Sthl. Mdx

3 Trent Park

4 TVH ‘B’

5 Harrow

6 Highgate

7  Shaftesbury Barnet

8 Dacorum & Tring

9  Cookham

10 London Heathside
11 Barnet & District

ESM
TVH
Hig
TVH
Tr Pk
TVH
Sh B
Dac Tr
ESM
TVH
Tr Pk
Tr Pk

ESM
Tr Pk
TVH
LH

TVH
Hrw
Cook
Cook
Tr Pk
Bar
Bar
Cook
LH
Hrw

12
24
28
45
51
61
65
66
69
73
78

11.30
11.33
11.34
11.53
11.57
11.57
11.59
12.14
12.15
12.18
12.24
12.38
12.42
12.46
12.47
12.52
12.52
12.56
13.04
13.12
13.20
13.29
13.50
13.56
13.58
14.07
15.30
16.35



UNDER 17 WOMEN — 3000 metres

50 1 L. Kyriacou
48 2 J. Chadwick
47 3 L. Stewart
46 4 G. Birdeye
45 5 S. Pohlman
44 6 J. Rosewarm
43 7 R. Haddow
42 8 R. Lynch
41 9 P. Crockford
40 10 B. Hargreaves
39 11 M. Rees
38 12 A. Mack
37 13 L. Cottrell
36 14 A. McAllister
35 15 B. Tambimuttu
34 16 P. Adugna
TEAMS
Shaftesbury Barnet
Harrow
Ealing, Sthl. Mdx
Cookham
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Dacorum & Tring
London Heathside
Barnet & District

Trent Park

Sh B
ShB
ESM
Dac Tr
Cook
Hrw
Hrw
ESM
LH
Tr Pk
Cook
Bar
Hrw
LH
Bar
LH

20
26
28
33
38
39
44
44

14.37
14.46
15.07
15.20
15.40
16.45
16.47
16.52
16.53
16.57
17.05
17.26
17.39
17.54
19.13
20.09



NORTH WEST LONDON Y.A. CC. LEAGUE FIXTURE HELD AT PERIVALE
Saturday 2nd October 2016

BOYS UNDER 11 — 1600 metres

50 1 T.Ellington Cook 7.17 TEAMS

48 2 D. Paine Tr Pk 7.19

47 3 T.Lebau Cook 7.22 Cookham 35
46 4  C. Hopkins Hig 7.22 Harrow 54
45 5 R. Mangat Hrw 7.26 Trent Park 64
44 6 O.MacGonagal Hrw 7.28 Ealing Sthl Mdx 75
43 7 H. Johnston Cook 7.28 Highgate 79
42 8 G. Simpson ESM 7.30 Dacorum & Tring 83
41 9 E. Hathaway Tr Pk 7.32 Hillingdon 114
40 10 O. Painter Dac Tr 7.32 Barnet & Dist 121
39 11 H. William Hil 7.35 TVH 149
38 12 T.Fryer Dac Tr 741

37 13 S.Inglis TVH 7.47

36 14 N. Cassidy Dac Tr 7.47

35 15 J. Harford ESM 7.49

34 16 A. Louw Hil 7.55

33 17 E.Jackson Tr Pk 8.03

32 18 B. Hearsey Cook 8.04

31 19 A. Edgar ESM 8.08

30 20 J. Hayes Hig 8.08

29 21 S. Ajose Hrw 9.10

28 22 R. McEirman Hrw 8.20

27 23 R. Hughes Cook 8.24

26 24 R. Mangat Hrw 8.30

25 25 T. Luminean Hig 8.41

24 26  Z.Jones Bar 8.43

23 27 L. Seamons Cook 8.43

22 28 A. Thomas-Bocking Bar 8.46

21 29 H.Hand QPH 8.50

20 30 L. Spacatrossi Hig 8.54

19 31 J. French-Anderson QPH 8.58

18 32 G. Canty Bar 8.58

17 33 J. O’Sullivan ESM 9.00

16 34 Z. Addison Hrw 9.10

15 35 N. Clarke Bar 9.15

14 36 E.paine Tr Pk 9.22

13 37 R. Finnegan Tr Pk 9.23

12 38 E.Ridley QPH 9.26

11 39 M. Kercher Tr Pk 9.28

10 40 L. Trenaman ESM 9.31

9 41 M. McDonald Bar 9.44

8 42  O.Hill TVH 9.48

7 43 L. Ahmed Hil 9.51

6 44 T. Mohamed Hil 9.52

5 45 J. Peris Hrw 10.19

4 46 E. Collis QPH 10.24



BOYS UNDER 13 — 2200 metres

50 1 R. McGonaghle LH 10.32
48 2 B. Rock TVH 10.33
47 3 M. Watson Hig 10.44
46 4 T. Ashton Dac Tr 10.53
45 5 F. McGrath Cook 10.54
44 6 J. Bailey Dac Tr 10.57
43 7 F. Seanor Hig 11.01
42 8 A. Hamud Hil 11.04
41 9 J. Hopkins Hig 11.04
40 10 N. Douglas Tr Pk 11.08
39 11 I. Hughes Cook 11.09
38 12 A. Bickerstaff Hrw 11.10
37 13 T. Machin-Paley Hig 11.16
36 14 S. Burnell Dac Tr 11.19
35 15 M. Hersi ESM 11.21
34 16 A. Bate Cook 11.21
33 17 L. Porter Hig 11.22
32 18 A. Quin QPH ° 11.22
31 19 N. Hersi ESM 11.23
30 20 A. Turner TVH 11.23
29 21 F. Griffiths Hig 11.31
28 22 N. Barnard QPH 11.32
27 23 M. Parker Tr Pk 11.36
26 24 C. Hudson Hrw 11.36
25 25 J. Dilley Cook 11.38
24 26 0. O’Connor LH 11.46
23 27 C. Rollo TVH 11.54
22 28 L. Finnegan Tr Pk 11.57
21 29 E. Alexander Tr Pk 11.58
20 30 D. Rice ESM 12.08
19 31 L. Mansell Hrw 12.08
18 32 F. Coombe ESM 12.13
17 33 A. Fraser Bar 12.14
16 34 A. Reed LH 12.18
15 35 J. Baylee Hig 12.24
14 36 N. Holmsworth Cook 12.29
13 37 J. Davis-Black LH 12.29
12 38 L. Maher LH 12.36
11 39 J. Street Tr Pk 12.38
10 40 E. Badiel-Banks Hig 12.45
9 41 D. Bunn Hrw 12.47
8 42 T. Edgar ESM 13.01
7 43 R. Freeman Tr Pk 13.06
6 44 T. Kerley Eal E 13.09
5 45 T. Adeoye-Showole  Hrw 13.12
4 46 N. Eldin Mahmoud TVH 13.21
3 47 M. Ibrahim ESM 13.25
2 48 A. Dietrich LH 13.28
1 49 M. Dilley Cook 13.29
1 50 M. Bunn Hrw 13.35
1 51 L. Bocchetti Tr Pk 13.46



U/13 Boys Continued

52 S. Samatar

53 B. Rawsthorne
54 H. Sampson
55 M. Sneltham

el

U/13 Boys TEAMS

Highgate ‘A’
Cookham
Dacorum & Tring
Trent Park

TVH

Ealing, Sthl Mdx
London Heathside
Harrow

Highgate ‘B’
QPH

Hillingdon
Barnet & Dist
Ealing Eagles

32
57
80
90
95
96
98
108
113
152
176
201
207

ESM
Eal E
Eal E
Cook

14.20
14.28
14.37
14.45



UNDER 15 BOYS - 4000 metres

50 1 M. Sharif Al Hil 12.16 TEAMS

48 2 K. Imroth Dac Tr 12.21

47 3 F. Sturrock Tr Pk 13.17 Dacorum & Tring 26
46 4 M. Armstrong Dac Tr 13.24 Trent Park ‘A’ 31
45 5 A. Gambrill Cook 13.25 Trent Park ‘B’ 81
44 6 E. McArdle Tr Pk 13.33 Ealing, Sthl Mdx 91
43 7 0. Quin QPH 13.37 Cookham 91
42 8 F. Truman-Williams Dac Tr 13.40 Harrow 104
41 9 W. Douglas Tr Pk 13.47 Hillingdon 106
40 10 C. Morris Hrw 14.09 London Heathside 141
39 11 H. Ahmed Hil 14.12 Highgate 143
38 12 G. Dowding Dac Tr 14.23 QPH 144
37 13 M. Woolf Tr Pk 14.30 Trent Park ‘C ¢ 147
36 14 E. Lowe Cook 14.33 Barnet & Dist 155
35 15 A. Manget ESM 14.34 Shaftesbury Barnet 158
34 16 B. Woolf Tr Pk 14.41 Ealing Eagles 164
33 17 Z. Johare Hig 14.52 TVH 183
32 18 J. Wightman Tr Pk 14.54

31 19 J. Kennedy Hrw 14.54

30 20 M. Lamagna ESM 15.00

29 21 H. Williams Dac Tr 15.02

28 22 A. Lytrides Tr Pk 15.04

27 23 S. Brown LH 15.05

26 24 L. Draper LH 15.07

25 25 A. Brennan Tr Pk 15.11

24 26 C. Edwards ESM 15.12

23 27 F. Gavin-Plume Tr Pk 15.13

22 28 A. Rosewarm Hrw 15.16

21 29 F. Snell Eal E 15.19

20 30 M. Kouwilloyan ESM 15.19

19 31 M.McAteer SHB 15.20

18 32 H. Cox Hig 15.24

17 33 C. O’Keefe SH Bar 15.27

16 34 B. Taylor Cook 15.28

15 35 E. Fraser Bar 15.30

14 36 J. Street Tr Pk 15.40

13 37 A. Findlay Bar 15.51

12 38 C. Scott Cook 15.58

11 39 C. Bocchetti Tr Pk 16.02

10 40 M. Tambimuttu Bar 16.39

9 41 J. Sampson Eal E 16.45

8 42 S. Vickers TVH 17.53

7 43 L. Meere Bar 17.55

6 44 J. Morfgan QPH 18.35

5 45 S. LoubenskKi Tr Pk 19.11

4 46 T. Raez QPH 19.43



UNDER 17 MEN — 4700 metres

50 1 J. Harper SHB 14.58
48 2 J. O’Flaherty LH 15.00
47 3 H. Turner Cook 15.02
46 4 G. Kerry ESM 15.08
45 5 L. Garrett LH 15.20
44 6 A. Hamud Hil 15.56
43 7 W. McArdle Tr Pk 16.14
42 8 N. Barnard QPH 16.19
41 9 J. McCarthy Hig 16.24
40 10 L. Gray LH 16.33
39 11 J. Martyn-Hillier Tr Pk 16.34
38 12 L. Medd TVH 16.39
37 13 N. Duer TVH 16.56
36 14 A. Weston LH 16.56
35 15 R. Hilton Bar 16.58
34 16 E. Verburg Hig 17.00
33 17 N. Tadesse SHB 17.02
32 18 K. Boulton LH 17.18
31 19 0. McGahon Tr Pk 17.34
TEAMS

1  London Heathside 31

2  Trent Park 57

3  Shaftesbury Barnet 58

4  Cookham 63

5 Ealing, Sthl. Mdx 64

6 TVH 65

7  Highgate 65

8 Hillingdon 66

9 QPH 68

10 Barnet & District 75






